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 مسقط –غرفة تجارة وصناعة عمان 

 سلطنة عمان

 34762790: تلفون

 34712076:فاكس

  1196899245680: محمول

  

 الدكتور علي شعث

 ممثل وزارة النقل والإتصالات

 دولة فلسطين –رام الله 

 119713599610888: محمول

 1197133950461: هاتف

  aashaat@ yahoo.com:بريد الكتروني

 المهندس ذياد طعمة 

 معاون الوزير

 وزارة الإقتصاد الوطني
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a.aldosari@mot.gov.sa 
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eidmogbel@gmail.com
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salemsalman@hotmail.com 
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barakatlo@hotmail.com 

 

 

  ESCAP 

Mr. Yann Duval 

Chief, Trade Facilitation Trade and Investment Division

United Nations ESCAP 

UN Building, Rajadamnen Nok Avenue, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 006622882252 / 1400 

Fax: 006622881027

Email: Duvaly@un.org

 

WTO 

Mr. Serafino Marchese

Head of the Training and Capacity Building Section of the Institute  

World Trade Organization - Geneva 

Tel: 0041227395586

Fax: 041227395764 

mailto:Duvaly@un.org
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Email: Serafino.marchese@wto.org  

 

WCO   

Ms. Milena BUDIMIROVIĆ  

Technical Officer 

Procedures and Facilitation Sub-Directorate 

World Customs Organization 

Rue du Marché, 30 - 1210 Brussels, Belgium 

Tel.: 003222099435 

Fax: 0032022099493 

Email: Milena.Budimirovic@wcoomd.org

 

ECA 

Mr. Simon Mevel 

Economic Affairs Officer 

Regional Integration and Trade Division (RITD)  

United Nations Economic Commission for Africa 

P.O.Box 3001, Addis Ababa 

Ethiopia 

Tel.+ 251-11- 544 36 95  

Email: smevel@uneca.org

ITC 

Mr. Mathieu Loridan

Supervisor NTM programme  

ITC – Palais des Nations

1211 Geneve 10 – Switzerland 

Phone: 0041227300586

Email: loridan@intracen.orga 

 

OECD 

Mr. Raed Safadi 

Tel: 003345241909 

Mob: 0033625234025 

Email: raed.safadi@oecd.org 

 

Dubai Economic Council  

Mr. Boaz Nandwa 

Senior Economist

Economic Policy & Research 

Expo 2020- P.O.Box 112288 

Dubai–UAE

Tel:971(4)2088142 

mailto:smevel@uneca.org
Tel:971(4)2088142
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 Fax: 97142285050 

Email: bnandwa@dec.org.ae 

 

 

UNCTAD 

Mr. Mohammad Saed 

Senior Technical Advisor 

Trade and Transport Facilitation project 

Tel: 0041229175544 

Fax: 00229170050 

Email: Mohammad.saeed@unctad.org 

 

The World Bank 

Mr. Jean-Pierre Chauffour 

Lead Country Economist 

Middle East and North Africa Region 

Tel: 0012125376360 50 Ext. 232 

Fax: 001537636051 

Email: jchauffour@worldbank.org 

 

Ms. Mona E. Hadad 

Sector Manager- International Trade Department 

Tel: 0012024736127 

Fax: 0012025227551 

mhaddad@worldbank.org  

 

Economic Research Forum 

Mr. Chahir Zaki 

Tel: 00201222308036 

Fax: 002033318646 

Mob: 00201222308036 

Email: czaki@erf.org.eg 

 

Crimson Singapore 

Mr. Jonathan Koh 

Director 

Crimson 

Tel: 006582330321 

Email: jonathankoh@crimsonlogic.com 
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119600980501

sumpf@un.org

-

119600978454

mailto:eaitamor@isdb.org
mailto:cheminguim@un.org
mailto:abedlfadil@un.org
mailto:pchite@gmail.com
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119600980501

elhabta@un.org



 


